
2024-2025
Admission Details

Academic Year:2024-2025
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te Name
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Name

Father's
Name

Date of
Birth

Eamil Id AIAPGE
T
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1 2024-2025 16-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA ANJANA
N P

MANJULA
KUMARI

K K

RAVI N P 01-MAR-
1996

- 24401000
5711

KL120129
20

9027 65.387705
1

159 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

2 2024-2025 16-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA REVATHY
S

SOBHAN
A V N

JAYAKUM
AR K V

10-JUN-
1996

- 24401003
6121

KL180141
49

1028 96.048353
2

289 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

3 2024-2025 16-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA GREESH
MA M

GEETHA
S

MANI G 27-MAY-
1996

- 24401000
6569

KL120129
50

210 99.185188 332 - - UR NEET

4 2024-2025 16-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA FATHIMA
THASNI K

P

AMINABI
KP

THAHIR K 14-OCT-
1997

- 24401004
3800

KL040116
22

13053 49.749435
8

122 - - ST NEET

5 2024-2025 16-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA SATYAM
SUJIT
SINGH

ANITA SUJIT 05-JAN-
1999

- 24401002
1278

MR28027
275

583 97.716231
2

306 - - Gen-EWS NEET

6 2024-2025 16-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA SREELEK
SHMI V R

VISHNUK
UMARI C

RAJAGOP
ALAN

ACHARI
M

06-MAY-
1999

- 24401001
1604

KL110123
12

177 99.288474 335 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

7 2024-2025 16-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA RAHUL
NATH R

SREEKAL
A C R

R
REGHUN
ATHAN

20-AUG-
1997

- 24401000
3276

KL040117
92

213 99.185188 332 - - UR NEET

8 2024-2025 16-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA AISWARY
A

UNNIKRIS
HNAN

SOBHAN
A P A

P G
UNNIKRIS

HNAN

13-MAR-
1995

- 24401000
1040

KL040116
84

335 98.710837
4

321 - - UR NEET

9 2024-2025 16-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA AISWARY
A SAJEEV

GEETHA
O M

K S
SAJEEVA

N

12-OCT-
1998

- 24401001
2794

KL040116
94

191 99.257870
8

334 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

10 2024-2025 16-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA NEELIMA
DILEEP

NIRMALA
DILEEP

DILEEP
KUMAR D

21-APR-
1998

- 24401000
1167

KL180141
03

240 99.081902 329 - - UR NEET

11 2024-2025 16-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA ABHINAN
D S S

SUJATHA
C K

SURESH
V K

19-JUN-
1998

- 24401001
0365

KL120124
80

2131 91.767721
2

260 - - SC NEET

12 2024-2025 16-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA CIGI V S K V
SARAMM

A

V P
SOMAN

28-APR-
1989

- 24401000
9118

KL040117
18

530 97.964882
8

310 - - UR NEET

13 2024-2025 16-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA NISHANT
H NAIK G

JALAJAK
SHI P V

ISHWARA
NAIK G

17-JUN-
1999

- 24401001
0856

KL070120
71

4356 83.302092
5

219 - - ST NEET



2024-2025
Admission Details

Academic Year:2024-2025

13 2024-2025 16-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA NISHANT
H NAIK G

JALAJAK
SHI P V

ISHWARA
NAIK G

17-JUN-
1999

- 24401001
0856

KL070120
71

4356 83.302092
5

219 - - ST NEET

14 2024-2025 16-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA VARADA
G

BHASKAR
AN

GEETHA
CHAMBIL
OREMMA

L

P P
BHASKAR

AN

22-APR-
1998

- 24401001
0284

KL120130
78

2631 89.832064
6

250 - - SC NEET

15 2024-2025 16-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA ANUSHA
S

ANITA
SUNIL

SUNIL
KUMAR

26-NOV-
1998

- 24401001
0041

KL040120
10

351 98.615202
2

320 - - UR NEET

16 2024-2025 16-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA PRATIK
PRADEEP

MULEY

PRITI PRADEEP 22-APR-
1999

- 24401000
4392

MR02017
984

431 98.320645
7

315 - - UR NEET

17 2024-2025 16-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA SREESH
MA P

RAJITHA
P

RAVEEN
DRAN P

01-AUG-
1998

- 24401000
3156

KL120129
06

605 97.593818
1

305 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

18 2024-2025 16-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA ANITA
FERNAN

DEZ

MARY
LEENA M

J

LINUS
FERNAN

DEZ

01-SEP-
1999

- 24401000
2985

KL040116
88

352 98.615202
2

320 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

19 2024-2025 17-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA RONITHA
E J

SHEELA
C U

JOY E J 07-SEP-
1991

- 24401001
0674

KL180141
44

688 97.368119 302 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

20 2024-2025 17-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA CHAITHR
A

CHANDR
ASEKHAR

LEENA
CHANDR
ASEKHAR

K
CHANDR
ASEKHAR

03-MAR-
1998

- 24401000
4004

KL180141
25

3954 84.675414
1

225 - - SC NEET

21 2024-2025 17-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA GAYATH
RI P M

SHEEJA
P S

MOHAND
AS

07-AUG-
1998

- 24401000
3634

KL110124
15

1275 95.000191
3

281 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

22 2024-2025 17-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA UMA V E S
SANTHA

V
MOHANA

N

21-FEB-
1988

- 24401001
0770

KL040117
15

802 96.90907 297 - - UR NEET

23 2024-2025 17-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA GEETHIK
A V N

SREEDEV
I P B

NOYAL
RAJ V R

14-AUG-
1994

- 24401001
3091

KL040118
00

803 96.90907 297 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

24 2024-2025 17-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA SUMITH S
PILLAI

GEETHA
DEVI R

R
SUREND

RAN
PILLAI

16-MAY-
1990

- 24401001
2017

KL040116
98

1329 94.839524
1

280 - - Gen-EWS NEET

25 2024-2025 17-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA GAYATH
RI B

PILLAI

BIJIMOL
B

MURALE
EDHARA
N PILLAI

24-DEC-
1998

- 24401000
4766

KL170136
19

1300 95.000191
3

281 - - UR NEET

26 2024-2025 17-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA ASWANY
K C

CHANDR
A LEKHA

N S

KALADHA
RAN C

09-MAY-
1995

- 24401001
8600

KL170134
62

160 99.387934
7

338 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET
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27 2024-2025 17-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA NEJILA K
N

RASHEE
DA C Y

NAZER K
M

10-JUN-
1997

- 24401000
0848

KL040116
65

159 99.387934
7

338 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

28 2024-2025 17-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA HENNA
MAJEED

K

BUSHRA
P E

ABDUL
MAJEED

K

29-APR-
1998

- 24401000
8625

KL120129
65

350 98.615202
2

320 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

29 2024-2025 17-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA ASHLA M
DAS

JAYA I P
MOHAND

AS

07-SEP-
1995

- 24401000
0788

KL180143
13

117 99.529474
8

343 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

30 2024-2025 17-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA ANUPAM
A B V

VIJAYAK
UMARI A

BAIJU A 23-APR-
1995

- 24401002
8302

KL170137
58

186 99.288474 335 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

31 2024-2025 18-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA ABHIL K P C S
KAMALES

H
KUMARI

G
PARAME
SWARAN
ACHARI

09-APR-
1993

- 24401002
1898

KL180142
78

354 98.615202
2

320 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

32 2024-2025 18-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA SREELEK
SHMI P S

LEKHA
SIVARAM

AN

P G
SUREND

RAN

14-NOV-
1996

- 24401002
5838

KL180143
02

248 99.028346
3

328 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

33 2024-2025 18-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA MEGHNA
VISWANA

TH

VIMALA C
T

VISWANA
THAN T

14-MAR-
1997

- 24401000
0568

KL180138
59

372 98.553995
6

319 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

34 2024-2025 18-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA ARYA P SUCHITH
RA P

SUNIL
KUMAR P

11-OCT-
1997

- 24401000
8448

KL120125
68

271 98.944187
3

326 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

35 2024-2025 18-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA HARITHA
P K

RAJAMM
A A

P
KRISHNA
N KUTTY

14-MAY-
1995

- 24401003
3168

KL120130
97

758 97.046784
7

299 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

36 2024-2025 18-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA ARYA B SHERLY BHUVAN
ESAN

07-NOV-
1998

- 24401000
8975

KL170133
61

959 96.316131
7

291 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

37 2024-2025 18-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA ANUSHA
P

GEETHA
P

RADHAK
RISHNAN

P P

17-MAY-
1993

- 24401001
8518

KL180140
43

779 96.974102 298 - - UR NEET

38 2024-2025 18-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA AMULYA
PAUL K

SHAINY
PAUL

PAUL K A 29-AUG-
1993

- 24401002
8860

KL040118
13

1548 94.032363 274 - - Gen-EWS NEET

39 2024-2025 18-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA ALEENA
MANOJ

RADHA MANOJ P
S

14-DEC-
1998

- 24401002
7367

KL110124
26

804 96.90907 297 - - OBC- NCL
(Central List)

NEET

40 2024-2025 18-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA LEKSHMI
N

B
JAYASRE

E

NATESAN
N K

27-OCT-
1998

- 24401000
3501

KL180139
98

3641 85.937798
9

231 - - SC NEET
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41 2024-2025 18-Dec-2024 Governme
nt

Ayurveda
College

AYU0104 KERALA SNEHA
JHA

REKHA
KUMARI
CHAUDH

ARY

SUMAN
KUMAR

JHA

04-JUN-
1999

snehajha9
9@gmail.c

om

- - 0 - 0 - - - Foreign
Nationals


